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SERVE THE BLIND 
YAMA8O BA SYoAMAYA 

1 

2 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Sr.No.Name of the Book 

13 

12 

13 

4 

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR THE BLIND, INDIA 

Prosldent : 

Bill No.NBP/63 

Mr. tenont Takle 

(Registered under Societies Registration Act XXI of 1860 and Bombay Public Trusts Act 1960) 

Powei- Vihar Comptex, 
Vmti 490 07 

TENALI RAMAN 

LOUISE BRAILLE 

RAJE SHIVAJI 

THE LITTLE PRINCE 

(D.ED). 

DREAM BIG, DREAM TRUE 

11 KHAN ABDUL GAFFAR KHAN ROAD, WORLI SEAFACE, MUMBAI 400 030,. 

Telephone: 2493 2539 / 2493 5370 12493 2913 / 2493 5365 Ext. : 229, 235, 236, 222 

Email: brailepress@nabindia.info Email: nabbraillepress@radiffnail.com 
Website: www.nabindia.org 

CHLDREN (D.ED.) 

TELL ME A STORY 

NAL DAMYANTI 

AKBAR BIRBAL 
FEEL YOGA 

SIR JAMSHEDJI DUGGAN BRAILLE PRESS 

TEACHING BRAILLE TO YOUNG VISUALLY HANDICAPPED 

SPEED MATHS 

EARLY PREPARATION OF THE VISUALLY IMPAIRED CHILDREN 

|BRAILLE TEACHING COURSE 

|Invisible World 
POULHuG TO THE ABOLESCENCE net 

1w.Robinson 

Honorary Secretary Gensral 
Mr. S. K. Sngh 

Ace:No 

Deputy Director & Head of the Department 

MUMBAI} 

O2)4S 

O2|46 

2|4% 

O2)4 

O2|SO 

O21S2 

O21S3 

O21S4 

Totat (Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-Two only) 
2| S8 

BILL 

Vol. 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

O21S5 1 

1 

No. of 

Pages 
Per Copy 

134 

16 

56 

82 

59 

32 

76 

84 

72 

54 

16 

28 

26 

39 

72 

Quantity 

Honorary Secratary in-charga 
Dr. Vmai Kumar Dengla 

1 

1 

COLLEGE a ARTC 

1 

1 

1 

--

17-Feb-22 

Price @ 
of Rs 2/ 
per page 

(Rs) 
268.00 

32.00 

112.00 

164.00 

118.00 

64.00 

152.00 

168.00 

144.00 

108.00 

32.00 

56.00 

52.00 

78.00 

144.00 

1692.00 

ALL DONAIIONS TO NAB, INDIA ARE EXEMPTED FROM PAYMENT OF INCOME TAX UIS 80-G OF INGOME TAX AC, 1981 


